lots or parts of lots, located within a single block, which is to be used 
developed, or built upon as a unit under single ownership or control, and 
having its principal frontage upon a street. 

LOT, CORNER A lot situated at the intersection of two (2) streets, the interior angle of 

such intersection not exceeding one hundred thirty-five degrees (135 ). 

LOT, INTERIOR A lot other than a corner lot with only one frontage on a street other than 

an alley. 

LOT LINE  A property boundary line of any lot held in single ownership, except that 

where any portion of the lot extends into the abutting street or alley, the